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7.45 What the American Com-|mentators Say8..0 Richard Crean and his Or-
chestra (BBC recording)
8.20 From the Studio: Leslie J.
Dunbar (baritone),
"Border Ballad’. (Cowen),"Walk Down the Road"
(Thayer), ‘"‘Old -English Love
Song’ (Allitsen)
8.29 Albert Lutter and Orch-
estra,
Ballet Suite. (Popy)
8.41 From the Studio: Annis
M. Spencer (soprano),"Pll See You Again’ (Coward),
"Tales from the Vienna Woods’’
(Strauss), ‘Farewell, My Love"(Lehar)8.50 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Orchestra,
"Qaucasian Sketches’ (Ippoli-
tov-Ivanov)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Billy Cotton and his Band
(BBC: programme)
10.0. Sports summary
10.10. "Sweet and Lovely,’ witb
Peter York and his Orchestra
10.40 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO
DUNEDIN
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p.m. Variety
Dinner music
After dinner music
mE

re wdai
Variety
"The Sentimental Bloke"
Band musie
Classical music
Close downCOOMHNND
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7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
41. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
42. 0, Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Saturday Special6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of men speaking In
the Radio Magazine on Sunday
at 9.0 a.m,
6.50 To-day’s sports results7. 0 Accordiana
7.146 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and, Commentary
9.25 For the Musi¢al Connois-
seur: Sonata in C Minor (Grieg),
Phil Poole (violin) and Mary
Gilbert (piano)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. November Il
1ZB hain Sapa m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)

,

10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Reserved4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Musical Programme
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports resuits (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Moon Over Africa8.5 Celebrity Artists: FritzKreisler
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Reserved9. O Four Sisters9.15 Melody Mosaic
11. 0 London News

ZZB asin tm
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15. Preview of week-end sport9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
. O Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
1215 -& 1.15 p.m. London News

2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 The Red Skelton Show
5.0 The Junior Guest An-
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
6.15 London News
°6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps745 Moon Over Africa
O Current Ceiling Prices
5 Celebrity Artists: Fritzreisler :

O Bits of Life
O Four Sisters
5&5 Melody Mosaic
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl Detec-
10.30 Popular melodies
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sports (TheToff
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd :
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes.
4. 0 The Bob Crosby Show4.50- Sports results
5. O Children’s session: Around
the World with Santa Claus —5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The House of Shadows |

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: FritzKreisler
8.20 Bits of Life8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters

9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-Home: The
Essex Feature Hour, presenting
at 10.0 The Little by Little
House, and 10.45, The Story
and the Song
11. 0 London News

AZB ine we.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Information, Please!
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, pro-
duced by Peter
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
The Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Brains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices

2 Celebrity Artists: Fritz
Kreisler
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Halli Dance
11. 0 London News

22,A PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.45 The

5:
Lone Ranger Rides

7.30 Gardening session
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 Bits of Life
0 Saturday Night Special
O Four Sisters
5 Music, Mirth and Melody
.30 Close down
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BLONDE
demondsaspecialOnlya fewenioythe shampooladvantageof blonde
hair: It is different distinctive:
Andbecauseofthis itdemandsaspecial
shampoo.Sta-blondpreventsnaturalfair
hair from darkening. If your hair has
darkened; Sta-blond will bring back its
formergoldensparkle. ForSta-blond is
madespeciallyforblondes. 436
Bassett4JoknsonLta HannersSt: Wellington.
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SAFE
FOR PRECIOUS THINGS

Gonway
PLATE
POWDER
ForSilver, Electroplate and
all metals:

Conway Plate Powder is sold and re-
commended by Jewellers throughout
New Zealand as 4 Perfect and safe
polishing powder which is in every
wayequal to the finestplate powders
imported before che wara Ask Your
leweller for Conway Place Powder:

Thesafesoapfor
tender

Woashas skins.Coal'
Soap

WRIGHTS
COAL TAR
SOAP
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